
We care about our Asian Pacific  
Islander Desi American (APIDA)  

students at Fullerton College!

Please reach out to the APIDA managers,  
faculty, and staff for support and  

resources we can provide you!



Jennifer Merchant
Director of Educational Partnerships 
and Programs, Guided Pathways
jmerchant@fullcoll.edu	 	
Bldg. 800, Rm 800C

APIDA Ethnicity 
South Asian and Mexican 

 

Dr. Naomi Q. Abesamis
Director of Student Life and Leadership
nabesamis@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 200, AS Office
714-992-7096

Dr. Albert R. Abutin
Dean of Enrollment Services
aabutin@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, A&R
714-992-7076

Khaoi Mady
Director of Academic Computing  
Technologies
kmady@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 500, Rm 517
714-992-7022

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino
 
Other Languages Spoken
Tagalog

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino
 
Other Languages Spoken
Tagalog

APIDA Ethnicity 
Cambodian
 
Other Languages Spoken
Khmer

Managers



Pamela Dunsmore
Professor of English  
pdunsmore@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2400, Rm 325 
714-992-7644

Ron Farol
Professor of English
rfarol@fullcoll.edu
Bldg. 2400, Rm 225 
714-992-7000 Ext. 27318

Thydan Huynh
Counselor
thuynh1@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, Counseling
714-992-7615

Jane Ishibashi	
Circulation Librarian
jishibashi@fullcoll.edu 
Library, 800 Bldg, Rm 816A
714-992-7378

Jill Kageyama
Librarian
jkageyama@fullcoll.edu		
Library, 800 Bldg, Rm 823D

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino
 
Other Languages Spoken

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino
 
Other Languages Spoken
Tagalog

APIDA Ethnicity 
Vietnamese
 
Other Languages Spoken
Vietnamese

APIDA Ethnicity 
Japanese
 

APIDA Ethnicity 

 
Other Languages Spoken

Faculty



Rosie Kar	
Adjunct Professor of Ethnic  
Studies
rkar@fullcoll.edu

Kendrick Kim, AKA Katrina Kim
Adjunct Professor of Business and  
Real Estate
kkim1@fullcoll.edu

Stewart Kimura
Counselor
skimura@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, Counseling
714-992-7245

Dr. Scott Lee
Counselor
slee@fullcoll.edu 
Bldg 2000, Counseling
714-992-7246

Annie Liu
Professor of English
aliu@fullcoll.edu
Bldg. 2400, 224B
714-992-7367	

APIDA Ethnicity 
South Asian American/Desi 
American
Other Languages Spoken
Hindi, Sindhi

APIDA Ethnicity 
Korean
 
Other Languages Spoken
Korean

APIDA Ethnicity 
Japanese
 
Other Languages Spoken
Japanese

APIDA Ethnicity 
Chinese
 
Other Languages Spoken
Cantonese

APIDA Ethnicity 
Taiwanese
 
Other Languages Spoken
Basic Mandarin

Faculty (cont.)



Karyn Nguyen
Counselor
knguyen1@fullcoll.edu
Bldg. 2000, Counseling	
714-992-7254	

Jefferson Tiangco
Professor of English as a  
Second Language
jtiangco@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2400, Humanities
714-992-7355

Maria Tran
Counselor
mtran2@fullcoll.edu
Bldg. 200, ISC 220
714-992-7000 Ext. 26091

APIDA Ethnicity 
Vietnamese
 
Other Languages Spoken
Vietnamese

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino
 
Other Languages Spoken
Tagalog, Spanish

APIDA Ethnicity 
Vietnamese
 
Other Languages Spoken
Vietnamese

Faculty (cont.)

Classified Professionals

Maria Abutin
Admin Assistant II
mabutin@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 200, Transfer Center
714-732-5541

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino

Other Languages Spoken
Tagalog



Mark Bounpraseuth-Hao
Financial Aid Coordinator
mbounpraseuthhao@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 100, Financial Aid
714-732-5285

Lisa Funaoka
Business Analyst 
lfunaoka@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, A&R
714-732-5736

Elizabeth “Bambi” Guzman
Admissions and Records Specialist
eguzman@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, A&R
714-732-5738

Erin Hazlett
Evaluator
ehazlett@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, A&R

Rabia Khan
Career Readiness and Professional 
Development Coordinator
rkhan@fullcoll.edu 
Bldg. 2000, Rm 2027
714-732-5543	

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino

Other Languages Spoken
Tagalog

APIDA Ethnicity 
Japanese
 
Other Languages Spoken

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino

Other Languages Spoken
Tagalog

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino
 
Other Languages Spoken

APIDA Ethnicity 
South Asian/Middle Eastern
 
Other Languages Spoken
Urdu, Hindi, and Punjabi

Classified Professionals (cont.)



Leslie Livelo
Evaluator Coordinator	
llivelo@fullcoll.edu 
Bldg 2000, A&R
714-732-5734

Kim Louie-Jeu
Admissions and Records Coordinator
klouiejeu@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, A&R
714-732-5746

Marwin Luminarias
Student Services Coordinator	
mluminarias@fullcoll.edu
Room 1902, VRC
714-732-5333

Michelle Phan	
Evaluator
mphan@fullcoll.edu
Bldg 2000, A&R
714-732-5741

Tony Quach
Business Analyst II
tquach@fullcoll.edu
Bldg. 2000, Counseling
714-732-5538	

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino

Other Languages Spoken
Tagolog

APIDA Ethnicity 
Chinese

Other Languages Spoken
Cantonese

APIDA Ethnicity 
Filipino
 
Other Languages Spoken
Tagolog

APIDA Ethnicity 
Vietnamese
 
Other Languages Spoken
Vietnamese

APIDA Ethnicity 
Chinese/Vietnamese
 
Other Languages Spoken

Classified Professionals (cont.)




